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[ ABOUT THE SHDJAA STORIES INSTAMEET | WARRIOR EDITION

The #shujaastoriesmeet Warrior Edition took place on Dec
8th, 2018, at the Nairobi National Museum.

The event brough together 81 photographers and models
towards producing content based on a single theme: African
Warriors.

There was also a performance by Spellcast Media.




[ K€Y STATISTICS FROM THE INSTAMEET

PHOTOGRAPH
AND MODELS

A

21 4 POSTS UNDER #SHUJAASTORIESMEET
ON INSTAGRAM
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IN FRAME

PHOTOGRAPHER

Makena Akenya (@_k_enna)
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PHOTOGRAPHER
Musyoki Musyoka (@musyoki_musyoka)

IN FRAME

Olubayi Ajaa (@olulu__)
Lubira Inziani (@loobirah )

BODY ART BY
Samuel Kinyagia (@kinyagia_)




PHOTOGRAPHER

Bonnie Wekesa (@bonniewekesa)

IN FRAME
Victor Kamau (@_makgati)

BODY ART BY
Samuel Kinyagia (@kinyagia_)




BEST
SELECTION

These are a
selection of the
images that best
met the theme:
Warrior Edition.




PHOTOGRAPHER

Diba Jalle (@son_of jalle)
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IN FRAME

e rian)

Naserian Saruni (@nas




PHOTOGRAPHER
Mike Mwaura(@mwaura.jpeg)

IN FRAME
Shirleen Irungu (@uhh_erm_i)

BODY ART BY
Shirleen Irungu (@uhh_erm_i)







PHOTOGRAPHER

Shem Obara (@shem.obara)

IN FRAME
Louie Wahiu (@my_fingers_just)

BODY ART BY
Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)




PHOTOGRAPHER
Charles Lusweti (@caption_photography )

IN FRAME
Louie Wahiu (@my_fingers_just)

BODY ART BY
Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)




PHOTOGRAPHER
Griffin Mwita (@thee_photohub)

IN FRAME
Louie Wahiu (@my_fingers_just)

BODY ART BY
Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)




PHOTOGRAPHER
Peter Braxton (@picture__guru)

IN FRAME

Louie Wahiu (@my_fingers_just)
Olubayi Ajaa (@olulu__)

BODY ART BY

Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)
Samuel Kinyagia (@kinyagia_)
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PHOTOGRAPHER

Brian Phiri (@13ryann23)
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IN FRAME

Victor Kamau (@_makgati)

BODY ART BY
a (@kinyagia_)
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PHOTOGRAPHER
Michael Mwabonje Ringa (@Mwabonje_)

IN FRAME

Victor Kamau (@_makgati)
Shirleen Irungu (@uhh_erm_i)

BODY ART BY

Samuel Kinyagia (@kinyagia_)
Shirleen Irungu (@uhh_erm_i)










PHOTOGRAPHER

Kayuyu Mwaura (@kayuyumwaura)

IN FRAME
Olubayi Ajaa (@olulu__)

BODY ART BY
Samuel Kinyagia (@kinyagia_)




EDITS BY

Masidza Galavu (@masidzagalavu)

PHOTOGRAPHER
Juelz Laval (@juelz_chapapicha)

IN FRAME
Kinja Kariuki (@kinja_kariuki)

BODY ART BY
Samuel Kinyagia (@kinyagia_)



PHOTOGRAPHER
Lenny Lenya (@lennylenya_)

IN FRAME
Makena Akenya (@_k_enna)




PHOTOGRAPHER
Phillip Kioko (@just__philip)

IN FRAME
The Nairobi Ninja (@thenairobininja)
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PHOTOGRAPHER
Brandon Anthony (@brandon_anthony )

IN FRAME
Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)

BODY ART BY
Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)




PHOTOGRAPHER

Museke Mapicha (@musekemapicha)

IN FRAME
Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)

BODY ART BY
Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)




PHOTOGRAPHER
Timothi Lusweti (@_natembeya_)

IN FRAME
Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)

BODY ART BY
Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)




PHOTOGRAPHER

Grace Nicholls (@ace_nicholls)

IN FRAME

Valary Ambati (@ambatianyanje)
Paul Kihiu (@kihiu )




EDITS BY

Masidza Galavu (@masidzagalavu)

PHOTOGRAPHER
Juelz Laval (@juelz_chapapicha)

IN FRAME

Valary Ambati (@ambatianyanje)
Paul Kihiu (@kihiu )
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PHOTOGRAPHER
Shem Obara (@shem.obara)

IN FRAME
The Nairobi Ninja (@thenairobininja)
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PHOTOGRAPHER

Bonnie Wekesa (@bonniewekesa)

IN FRAME

Calvin Majau (@its_calvinmajau)

BODY ART BY
Samuel Kinyagia (@kinyagia_)
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PHOTOGRAPHER

Maria Besie Barasa (@mariabesie)

IN FRAME
Makena Akenya (@_k_enna)







EDITS BY

Masidza Galavu (@masidzagalavu)

PHOTOGRAPHER

Mordecai Nuni (@mordechai_nuni)

IN FRAME
Louie Wahiu (@my_fingers_just)

e
7}/: BODY ART BY
/ £ Melody Gatwiri (@twiri.twiri)
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PHOTOGRAPHER

Jeremy Oriang (@jeremy_o0.0)

IN FRAME

Olubayi Ajaa (@olulu__)
Makena Akenya (@_k_enna)

BODY ART BY
Samuel Kinyagia (@kinyagia_)
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PHOTOGRAPHER

Mwangi Njuguna (@mwangi_njuguna_)
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IN FRAME

Olubayi Ajaa (@olulu__)
Makena Akenya (@_k_enna)
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BODY ART BY
Samuel Kinyagia (@kinyagia_)




Reach out to us through:
shujaa@shujaastories.com
(+254) 742 144535

www.shujaastories.com




Key Exhibition Partners

Dansk

ta t UCIrs at |Ve S NATIONAL MUSEUMS OF KENYA Ornitologisk

AalUll satlv NatureKenya rorening
Inspire. creative. innovation. WHERE HERITAGE LIVES ON THE EAST AFRICA NATURAL HISTORY SOCIETY
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